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DEAR FRIENDS AND PARTNERS!

CVL is a result of 20 years' labor of a cohesive team.
CVL is a company that feels confident about the future.
CVL is my image.

As a founder, thought leader, and manager, | bear responsibility for all the implemented projects,
the number of which now exceeds 200 in different regions of Kazakhstan.

The dynamic reality requires constant development, flexibility, and diversification of business.
At present, we have reached a level where we can show ourselves to be reliable and advanced
civil construction company.

CVL has earned its reputation as a partner who is always ready to accept any challenge of the
time. Our experience and professional skills allow us to tackle new tasks, including EPC contracts.

In running our business, we focus on implementing advanced technologies and continuously
developing our team's engineering capabilities. Our employees' health and occupational safety
are of high priority for us.

Each of us performs his/her duties with love because it is exactly what turns better results into
reality!

Sincerely yours,
Rustem Itemirov,
General Director
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OUR PROJECTS

T

Hilton Hotel Astana Modular building of a shower complex
for 1,600 persons

Fitness Palace Kazaeronavigatsiya Complex of facilities at the Cargo Transport
Route of Tengizchevroil FGP WPMP

Expo 2017 promoters' office Highvill Office FEZ ChemPark Taraz Electric Locomotives Assembly Factory
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OUR PROJECTS

Milano Business Center Ray Residence Millennium Valley Panorama Park

Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex

N

Green Block Promenade Burabay Sesame
Residential Complex Residential Complex

; Avenue 5 Meridian Promenade Expo
ISKER Business Center Reference Center Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex
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OUR PROJECTS

o o e

Park Avenue Bl Village Kaminny

Nova City Zaman Triumphal Arch
Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex

Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex

BI City Seoul Art Residence Seasons Autumn Olymp Palace
Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex

Premiere Akbulak Town Fortune
Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex

Star of Astana Astana Meruert Altyn Orda
Residential Complex Residential Complex Residential Complex
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OUR PROJECTS

Mechta Trade House KFC on Tlendiyev Prospekt

The India Gate Restaurant

Astanatelecom Office Cinema City Movie Theater LR Company Office Office Building
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OUR PROJECTS

PROJECT NAME

CLIENT

WORK PERIOD

LOCATION

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

CONSTRUCTION

Residential Building at the Silk Plant

Cottage Houses in Energetic, Chubary, South-West blocks
Dipl. Township, Komsomolsky, Telmana

STAR OF ASTANA Residential Complex

Residential Complexes: Golden, Fortune, Sesame, Kaminny, Olymp
Palace, Eden Palace. Eden Health Resort, Barys Business Center
Residential Complexes: Duet, Miras, Nomad, Symphony
Astana Railway Terminal

Astanatelecom Office

Mechta Trade Center on Respubliki Prospekt

Astana Meruert Residential Complex

Moscow Residential Complex

City Children's Hospital No. 2

Taraz Residential Complex

CCC Business Center

Anti-Tuberculosis Dispensary

Mental Health Care Center state institution

Altyn Orda Residential Complex

Burlin Residential Complex

Rainbow Residential Complex

Kulsay Residential Complex and Kulsai De Luxe Guesthouse
Reference Center

Nazarbayev Intellectual School

Main Computer Center

City Kostanai Business Center

Electric Locomotives Assembly Factory

Fitness Palace

City Children's Infectious Hospital

Electronic Optical Instrument Production Plant

KFC on Bogenbay Batyr Prospekt

Club House Residential Complex

The India Gate Restaurant

Korean House Restaurant Complex

45-appartment house for railway employees

Altaystroy LLP
Private parties

Bazis Company
Astana Trade International JSC

ABK Kurylys LLP

NC Kazakhstan Temir Zholy JSC
Kazakhtelecom JSC

Tramax Limited LLP

MGT Astana LLP

Alnura Holding LLP

Health Administration state institution
Kazmontazhstroy JSC

CCC Company

Health Administration state institution
Health Administration state institution
Astana Nedvizhimost JSC

Burlin Gas Stroy LLP

Astana Nedvizhimost JSC
Stroycontract Corporation JSC
Elitestroy LLP

Bekzholy NS LLP

NK KTZ JSC

CUM LLP

Naiza Kurylys LLP

Kurylysshy LLP

Naiza Kurylys LLP

Naiza Kurylys LLP

KFC Kazakhstan

BEST-Group NS LLP

Private party

ITB DENCO LLP

ABK Nerud LLP

2001
2002-2008

2003
2003-2009

2005-2009
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2010-2012
2007
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Ust-Kamenogorsk
Astana

Astana
Astana

Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Pavlodar
Astana
Kostanai
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Arkalyk

Supply of radiators and pipes
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Supply of heating systems equipment

In-situ concreting and finishing works. Supply of construction materials.
Installation of HVAC systems

Supply of heating systems equipment

Supply of heating systems equipment

Supply of aluminum radiators

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment and outdoor water supply and sewerage systems

Overhaul repair

Supply of aluminum radiators

Supply of aluminum radiators

Overhaul repair

Overhaul repair

Supply of heating systems equipment
Supply of heating systems equipment
Supply of heating systems equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Major turn-key construction

Maintenance of ventilation and conditioning systems
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Ventilation system arrangement works
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Cold supply systems arrangement works
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
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OUR PROJECTS

PROJECT NAME

Business Centers Milano and Baiterek, Hilton Hotel Astana.
Residential Complexes: British Block, Seasons Autumn, Arman Kala,
Promenade Expo, Vivat Promenade, Expo Residence, Premiere,
Triumphal Arch, Green Block, Promenade Burabay, Orynbor
Towers, Park Avenue, Akbulak Town, Bl Town, Kamal, Arnau,

Nova City, Bl City Seoul, Art House, Azure Block, Avenue 5,

Deluxe Town, 7YA, Sunrise, Mangilik, Panorama Park,

Ray Residence, Esil Riverside, Grand Opera, Botanic.

Astana su Arnasy Facilities

Expo 2017 promoters' office

Glass Plant

Arnau Premium Residential Complex

University Medical Center - UMC

Complex of facilities at the Cargo Transport Route

(CaTRo, FGP, Tengizchevroil): wastewater treatment plant
building, ambulance building, fire engine house, workshop,
repair shops

Kazaeronavigatsiya JSC building

Treatment Facility, Reagent Storage. FEZ Chemical Park Taraz
Residential Complexes: Art Residence, Asyltau, Bereket,
Gulder, Atameken, 4 YOU

Meridian Residential Complex, Millennium Valley Residential Complex
Orda Tower Residential Complex

Office Building, 25 Alash Prospekt

Tau Tengri Residential Complex

TCO NEW CAMP

Hangar Production Building

Modular building of a shower complex for 1,600 persons

Zaman Residential Complex

CLIENT

Bl Group Company

"Astana Su Arynasi” State Communal
Enterprise with the right of economic
management

Petroline Bau LLP

Firma Alcon+ LLP
Kurylysshy LLP
Highvill Kurylys LLP

Tengizchevroil

Altyn Amir LLP
ISS Engineering LLP
Bl Group Company

Bazis Company

Orda Invest Company

Altyn Amir LLP

Otau Kurylys LLP

Consortium ISKER LLP

Burkit International LLP

Eurasian Energy Corporation JSC

Bl Group Company

WORK PERIOD

2013-2020

2015

2015

2015
2015
2016
2018

2018
2018
2018-2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019-2020

LOCATION

Astana

Astana

Astana

Astana

Astana

Astana
Prorva, Tengiz,
Atyrau Region

Petropaviovsk
Shu, Zhambyl Region
Almaty

Astana
Astana
Astana
Astana
Tengiz, Atyrau Region
Atyrau
Ekibastuz

Atyrau

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Automation and supervision of heating units

Engineering of geothermal heating system and heat point, heat pumps supply,

equipment installation

Construction and installation works

Indoor utilities works

Engineering. Supply and installation of HVAC, heat and cold supply systems. External networks
Engineering, equipment supply, production, testing, preparation of documentation,

site supervision, and commissioning of ventilation and cold supply systems

Reconstruction and overhaul repair
Supply of ventilation equipment
Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Major turn-key construction

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

Supply of heating and ventilation equipment

Supply, installation, and start-up of conditioning systems
Installation of power supply and water supply systems. Boiler house

Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

OVER 20 YEARS, PROJECTS WORTH MORE THAN 25 billion KZT HAVE BEEN COMPLETED AND DOZENS MORE PROJECTS ARE UNDER IMPLEMENTATION
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GEOGRAPHY OF OUR PROJECTS
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010000 Administration: www.cvl.kz
Nur-Sultan 5th floor Tel: +7 7172 272 333
Thq n k YOU! Republic of Kazakhstan 20/1Mangilik el Prospekt E-mail: cvi@cvl.kz

www.cvl.kz




