CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING





















ABOUT US



years' professional experience

















implemented projects



DEAR FRIENDS AND PARTNERS!

Λ DDE Λ I



CVL is a result of 20 years' labor of a cohesive team.

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{CVL}}$ is a company that feels confident about the future.

CVL is my image.

As a founder, thought leader, and manager, I bear responsibility for all the implemented projects, the number of which now exceeds 200 in different regions of Kazakhstan.

The dynamic reality requires constant development, flexibility, and diversification of business. At present, we have reached a level where we can show ourselves to be reliable and advanced civil construction company.

CVL has earned its reputation as a partner who is always ready to accept any challenge of the time. Our experience and professional skills allow us to tackle new tasks, including EPC contracts.

In running our business, we focus on implementing advanced technologies and continuously developing our team's engineering capabilities. Our employees' health and occupational safety are of high priority for us.

Each of us performs his/her duties with love because it is exactly what turns better results into reality!

Sincerely yours, Rustem Itemirov, General Director



KEY ACCOUNTS

CUSTOMERS



































University Medical Center



Hilton Hotel Astana



Modular building of a shower complex for 1,600 persons



Tengizchevroil field camp



Nazarbayev Intellectual Schools



Fitness Palace



Kazaeronavigatsiya



Complex of facilities at the Cargo Transport Route of Tengizchevroil FGP WPMP



Expo 2017 promoters' office



Highvill Office



FEZ ChemPark Taraz



Electric Locomotives Assembly Factory





Milano Business Center



Baiterek Business Center



Ray Residence Residential Complex



Millennium Valley Residential Complex



Panorama Park Residential Complex



City Kostanai Business Center



CCC Business Center



Green Block Residential Complex



Promenade Burabay Residential Complex



Sesame Residential Complex



ISKER Business Center



Reference Center



Avenue 5 Residential Complex



Meridian Residential Complex



Promenade Expo Residential Complex





Park Avenue Residential Complex



BI Village Residential Complex



Kaminny Residential Complex



Nova City Residential Complex



Zaman Residential Complex



Triumphal Arch Residential Complex



BI City Seoul Residential Complex



Arnau Premium Residential Complex



Art Residence Residential Complex



Seasons Autumn Residential Complex



Olymp Palace Residential Complex



Moscow Residential Complex



Premiere Residential Complex



Akbulak Town Residential Complex



Fortune Residential Complex



Star of Astana Residential Complex



Astana Meruert Residential Complex



Altyn Orda Residential Complex





Astana Railway Terminal



Mechta Trade House



KFC on Tlendiyev Prospekt



ZODIAK Entertainment Complex



City Children's Hospital No. 2



Children's Infectious Disease Hospital



Korean House Restaurant Complex



The India Gate Restaurant



Astanatelecom Office



Cinema City Movie Theater



LR Company Office



Office Building



OUR PROJECTS BERS

PROJECT NAME	CLIENT	WORK PERIOD	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Residential Building at the Silk Plant	Altaystroy LLP	2001	Ust-Kamenogorsk	Supply of radiators and pipes
Cottage Houses in Energetic, Chubary, South-West blocks	Private parties	2002-2008	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Dipl. Township, Komsomolsky, Telmana				
STAR OF ASTANA Residential Complex	Bazis Company	2003	Astana	Supply of heating systems equipment
Residential Complexes: Golden, Fortune, Sesame, Kaminny, Olymp	Astana Trade International JSC	2003-2009	Astana	In-situ concreting and finishing works. Supply of construction materials.
Palace, Eden Palace. Eden Health Resort, Barys Business Center				Installation of HVAC systems
Residential Complexes: Duet, Miras, Nomad, Symphony	ABK Kurylys LLP	2005-2009	Astana	Supply of heating systems equipment
Astana Railway Terminal	NC Kazakhstan Temir Zholy JSC	2005	Astana	Supply of heating systems equipment
Astanatelecom Office	Kazakhtelecom JSC	2005	Astana	Supply of aluminum radiators
Mechta Trade Center on Respubliki Prospekt	Tramax Limited LLP	2006	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Astana Meruert Residential Complex	MGT Astana LLP	2006	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Moscow Residential Complex	Alnura Holding LLP	2006	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment and outdoor water supply and sewerage systems
City Children's Hospital No. 2	Health Administration state institution	2006	Astana	Overhaul repair
Taraz Residential Complex	Kazmontazhstroy JSC	2007	Astana	Supply of aluminum radiators
CCC Business Center	CCC Company	2007	Astana	Supply of aluminum radiators
Anti-Tuberculosis Dispensary	Health Administration state institution	2007	Astana	Overhaul repair
Mental Health Care Center state institution	Health Administration state institution	2008	Astana	Overhaul repair
Altyn Orda Residential Complex	Astana Nedvizhimost JSC	2008	Astana	Supply of heating systems equipment
Burlin Residential Complex	Burlin Gas Stroy LLP	2008	Astana	Supply of heating systems equipment
Rainbow Residential Complex	Astana Nedvizhimost JSC	2008	Astana	Supply of heating systems equipment
Kulsay Residential Complex and Kulsai De Luxe Guesthouse	Stroycontract Corporation JSC	2009	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Reference Center	Elitestroy LLP	2009	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Nazarbayev Intellectual School	Bekzholy NS LLP	2010-2012	Pavlodar	Major turn-key construction
Main Computer Center	NK KTZ JSC	2007	Astana	Maintenance of ventilation and conditioning systems
City Kostanai Business Center	CUM LLP	2012	Kostanai	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Electric Locomotives Assembly Factory	Naiza Kurylys LLP	2012	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Fitness Palace	Kurylysshy LLP	2012	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
City Children's Infectious Hospital	Naiza Kurylys LLP	2012	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Electronic Optical Instrument Production Plant	Naiza Kurylys LLP	2013	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
KFC on Bogenbay Batyr Prospekt	KFC Kazakhstan	2013	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Club House Residential Complex	BEST-Group NS LLP	2013	Astana	Ventilation system arrangement works
The India Gate Restaurant	Private party	2013	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Korean House Restaurant Complex	ITB DENCO LLP	2013	Astana	Cold supply systems arrangement works
45-appartment house for railway employees	ABK Nerud LLP	2013	Arkalyk	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment



PROJECT NAME	CLIENT	WORK PERIOD	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Business Centers Milano and Baiterek, Hilton Hotel Astana.	BI Group Company	2013-2020	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Residential Complexes: British Block, Seasons Autumn, Arman Kala,				
Promenade Expo, Vivat Promenade, Expo Residence, Premiere,				
Triumphal Arch, Green Block, Promenade Burabay, Orynbor				
Towers, Park Avenue, Akbulak Town, Bl Town, Kamal, Arnau,				
Nova City, BI City Seoul, Art House, Azure Block, Avenue 5,				
Deluxe Town, 7YA, Sunrise, Mangilik, Panorama Park,				
Ray Residence, Esil Riverside, Grand Opera, Botanic.				
Astana su Arnasy Facilities	"Astana Su Arynasi" State Communal	2015	Astana	Automation and supervision of heating units
	Enterprise with the right of economic			
	management			
Expo 2017 promoters' office	Petroline Bau LLP	2015	Astana	Engineering of geothermal heating system and heat point, heat pumps supply,
				equipment installation
Glass Plant	Firma Alcon+ LLP	2015	Astana	Construction and installation works
Arnau Premium Residential Complex	Kurylysshy LLP	2015	Astana	Indoor utilities works
University Medical Center - UMC	Highvill Kurylys LLP	2016	Astana	Engineering. Supply and installation of HVAC, heat and cold supply systems. External networks
Complex of facilities at the Cargo Transport Route	Tengizchevroil	2018	Prorva, Tengiz,	Engineering, equipment supply, production, testing, preparation of documentation,
(CaTRo, FGP, Tengizchevroil): wastewater treatment plant			Atyrau Region	site supervision, and commissioning of ventilation and cold supply systems
building, ambulance building, fire engine house, workshop,				
repair shops				
Kazaeronavigatsiya JSC building	Altyn Amir LLP	2018	Petropavlovsk	Reconstruction and overhaul repair
Treatment Facility, Reagent Storage. FEZ Chemical Park Taraz	ISS Engineering LLP	2018	Shu, Zhambyl Region	Supply of ventilation equipment
Residential Complexes: Art Residence, Asyltau, Bereket,	BI Group Company	2018-2020	Almaty	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Gulder, Atameken, 4 YOU				
Meridian Residential Complex, Millennium Valley Residential Complex	Bazis Company	2019	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Orda Tower Residential Complex	Orda Invest Company	2019	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
Office Building, 25 Alash Prospekt	Altyn Amir LLP	2019	Astana	Major turn-key construction
Tau Tengri Residential Complex	Otau Kurylys LLP	2019	Astana	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment
TCO NEW CAMP	Consortium ISKER LLP	2019	Tengiz, Atyrau Region	Supply of heating and ventilation equipment
Hangar Production Building	Burkit International LLP	2019	Atyrau	Supply, installation, and start-up of conditioning systems
Modular building of a shower complex for 1,600 persons	Eurasian Energy Corporation JSC	2019	Ekibastuz	Installation of power supply and water supply systems. Boiler house
Zaman Residential Complex	BI Group Company	2019-2020	Atyrau	Supply and installation of HVAC equipment

OVER 20 YEARS, PROJECTS WORTH MORE THAN 25 billion KZT HAVE BEEN COMPLETED AND DOZENS MORE PROJECTS ARE UNDER IMPLEMENTATION









GEOGRAPHY OF OUR PROJECTS

GEOGRAPHY



Thank you!

010000 Nur-Sultan Republic of Kazakhstan Administration: 5th floor 20/1 Mangilik el Prospekt www.cvl.kz Tel: +7 7172 272 333 E-mail: cvl@cvl.kz